Features
M.2 2280 PCIe SSD for Industrial
Embedded Applications
• Advanced Flash Management including static and dynamic
wear leveling, bad block management, TRIM, SMART, over-
	 provision, and firmware update
• Low Power Management including DEVSLP mode (optional)

M.2 2280 PCIe SSD
ASD+E1T Series
Ordering Information
ASDEM8ELC-256GT0	 M.2 2280 PCIe SSD ASD+E1T Series, BiCS5 3D TLC, 256GB, 0°C to 70°C
ASDEM8ELC-512GT0	 M.2 2280 PCIe SSD ASD+E1T Series, BiCS5 3D TLC, 512GB, 0°C to 70°C
ASDEM8ELC-1TBT0	 M.2 2280 PCIe SSD ASD+E1T Series, BiCS5 3D TLC, 1TB, 0°C to 70°C
ASDEM8ELC-2TBT0	 M.2 2280 PCIe SSD ASD+E1T Series, BiCS5 3D TLC, 2TB, 0°C to 70°C
ASDEM8ELI-256GT0	 M.2 2280 PCIe SSD ASD+E1T Series, BiCS5 3D TLC, 256GB, -40°C ~ 85°C
ASDEM8ELI-512GT0	 M.2 2280 PCIe SSD ASD+E1T Series, BiCS5 3D TLC, 512GB, -40°C ~ 85°C
ASDEM8ELI-1TBT0	 M.2 2280 PCIe SSD ASD+E1T Series, BiCS5 3D TLC, 1TB, -40°C ~ 85°C
ASDEM8ELI-2TBT0	 M.2 2280 PCIe SSD ASD+E1T Series, BiCS5 3D TLC, 2TB, -40°C ~ 85°C
All products and company names listed are trademarks or trade names of their respective companies. Updated May. 18, 2023. ©2023 ADLINK Technology, Inc.
All Rights Reserved. All pricing and specifications are subject to change without further notice.
Specifications
Model ASD+ E1T Series